
Notts Mini League Cross Country 4

Venue Worksop College

Date Permit No MCAA-090-2019
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Club Points Club Points

1st Mansfield Harriers 420 1st 1 Mansfield Harriers 108

2nd Notts AC 585 2nd 2 Notts AC 141

3rd Rushcliffe AC 780 3rd 3 Rushcliffe AC 209

4th Sutton Harriers 1211 4th 5 Retford AC 269

5th Retford AC 1259 5th 6 Worksop Harriers 302

6th Worksop Harriers 1300 6th 7 Newark AC 334

7th Newark AC 1489 7th 4 Sutton Harriers 346

Points

Number of Athletes competing 187

Overall results Graph
remember the winning team is the one with the lowest points.

Details of the  Events 2019-2020

1 Notts Mini League Cross Country 1

2 Notts Mini League Cross Country 2

3 Notts Mini League Cross Country 3

4 Notts Mini League Cross Country 4

 Mini League planing meeting

5 Notts Mini League Cross Country 5

 Please remember that for the end of year individual scores, this is calculated on the best 4 out of the 5 race meetings

Sunday  16  February  2020 Rushcliffe Country Park Rushcliffe  ( 11am)

Grove Road (Balderton)   Newark   ( 11am)

King George V Playing Field    Mansfield  ( 1.30 pm)

Nottm. Bullwell Hall ParkNottm  ( 11am)

Wednesday  29  January  2020 Mansfield Woodhouse Comunity centre (7pm- 9pm)

Sunday 15-December-19

Sunday  29  September  2019

Sunday  20  October  2019

Worksop College   Worksop   ( 11am)

Sunday  17  November  2019

Sunday  15  December  2019
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Event Notts Mini League Cross Country 4 g

Venue Worksop College Scoring 47

Date Runners 47

U11g Metres 1542

min sec metres / min mins /Mile

252 1  U11g Daisy Oldridge Rushcliffe 1 5. 44 269.0 5.98

910 2 :U11g Nyah Stretton Notts 2 5. 48 265.9 6.05

2 3 :U11g Lily Mason Mansfield 3 5. 51 263.6 6.11

93 4  U11g Amelia Arbon Mansfield 4 5. 59 257.7 6.24

889 5 :U11g Lucia Caseldine Notts 5 6. 03 254.9 6.31

105 6 U11 Maisie Mullett Newark 6 6. 04 254.2 6.33

306 7  U11g Alana Cook Rushcliffe 7 6. 05 253.5 6.35

615 8  U11g Holly Limmer Retford 8 6. 08 251.4 6.40

20 9 :U11g Charlie Whysall Mansfield 9 6. 12 248.7 6.47

523 10 :U11g Verity Calladine Sutton 10 6. 14 247.4 6.51

699 11 :U11g Scarlette Slater-Rowley Retford 11 6. 15 246.7 6.52

43 12 :U11g Maisy Slack Mansfield 12 6. 22 242.2 6.64

422 13 :U11g Miley Townrow Worksop 13 6. 28 238.5 6.75

370 14  U11g Sofia Caseldine Rushcliffe 14 6. .3 256.8 6.27

223 15  U11g Amy Clayton Rushcliffe 15 6. 31 236.6 6.80

257 16  U11g Alice Grieve Rushcliffe 16 6. 32 236.0 6.82

529 17 :U11g Olivia Wilson Sutton 17 6. 34 234.8 6.85

32 18  U11g Zia Clayton-Wade Mansfield 18 6. 36 233.6 6.89

513 19  U11g Abigale Howell Sutton 19 6. 37 233.0 6.91

25 20 :U11g Florence Kenney Mansfield 20 6. 38 232.5 6.92

3 21  U11g Scarlett Jane Mansfield 21 6. 42 230.1 6.99

438 22 :U11g Martha Hazelhurst Worksop 22 6. 43 229.6 7.01

695 23 :U11g Rubie Slater-Rowley Retford 23 6. 53 224.0 7.18

846 24 :U11g Diana Ghoitum Notts 24 6. 54 223.5 7.20

507 25  U11g Olivia Niemcow Sutton 25 6. 58 221.3 7.27

415 26  U11g Kitty Laurence Worksop 26 7. 03 218.7 7.36

485 27  U11g lauren Cartwright Worksop 27 7. 06 217.2 7.41

863 28 :U11g Eilidh Nicholls Notts 28 7. 07 216.7 7.43

913 29 :U11g Augusta Trueman Notts 29 7. 10 215.2 7.48

937 30 :U11g Shylah Barrett Notts 30 7. 13 213.7 7.53

466 31 :U11g Olivia Jones Worksop 31 7. 14 213.2 7.55

506 32  U11g Emily Pares Sutton 32 7. 15 212.7 7.57

7 33 :U11g Olivia Frith Mansfield 33 7. .2 220.2 7.31

524 34 :U11g Florence Turner Sutton 34 7. 23 208.8 7.71

284 35  U11g Evie  Dickens Rushcliffe 35 7. 24 208.4 7.72

374 36  U11g Lucy Sharpe Rushcliffe 36 7. 29 206.1 7.81

405 37  U11g Lily Johnson Worksop 37 7. 33 204.2 7.88

191 38 :U11g Megan Lane Newark 38 7. 38 202.0 7.97

511 39  U11g Isabella Watson Sutton 39 7. 42 200.3 8.04

596 40 :U11g Faye Turner Sutton 40 7. 44 199.4 8.07

ren 41 :U11g Emily Newman Rushcliffe 41 8. 11 188.4 8.54

496 42 :U11g Summer Johnson Worksop 42 8. 15 186.9 8.61

279 43  U11g Molly-May Richards Rushcliffe 43 8. 24 183.6 8.77

591 44  U11g Sophie Peet Sutton 44 8. 33 180.4 8.92

138 45 :U11g Jessica Jackson Newark 45 8. 38 178.6 9.01

501 46  U11g Abbie Ellis Sutton 46 8. 46 175.9 9.15

499 47 :?11g Emilia Jonczyk Worksop 47 9. 00 171.3 9.39

Score
Time Pace

Club 

Number

Race Pos Class Name 

Sunday-15-December-19

Club



Event Notts Mini League Cross Country 4 b

Venue Worksop College Scoring 42

Date Runners 43

U11b Metres 1542

min sec metres / min mins /Mile

309 1  U11b Marcus Wootton Rushcliffe 1 5. 24 285.6 5.64

365 2 u11b Adam Paget Rushcliffe 2 5. 25 284.7 5.65

271 3  U11b Lewis Carr Rushcliffe 3 5. 31 279.5 5.76

tgr 4 :U11b Gregory Read Absolute Tri 0 5. 32 278.7 5.77

270 5  U11b Laurie Pointer-Gleadhill Rushcliffe 4 5. 33 277.8 5.79

811 6 :U11b Wilf Trueman Notts 5 5. 36 275.4 5.84

3 7 :U11b Daniel Adams Mansfield 6 5. 41 271.3 5.93

612 8 :U11b Logan Hickman Retford 7 5. 42 270.5 5.95

11 9 :U11b Henry Waller Mansfield 8 5. 43 269.7 5.97

871 10  U11b Daniel Davies Notts 9 5. 44 269.0 5.98

822 11  U11b Samuel Collins Notts 10 5. 45 268.2 6.00

876 12 :U11b Adam Scrimshaw Notts 11 5. 46 267.4 6.02

442 13 :U11b Travis Revell Worksop 12 5. 48 265.9 6.05

453 14  U11b Zac Ellery Worksop 13 5. 50 264.3 6.09

677 15  U11b Angelo Tohovitis Retford 14 5. 53 262.1 6.14

602 16 :U11b William Agar Retford 15 5. 57 259.2 6.21

317 17  U11b Lewis Marston Rushcliffe 16 5. 58 258.4 6.23

128 18 :U11b Lewis Biggin Newark 17 6. 00 257.0 6.26

23 19 :U11b James Harris Mansfield 18 6. 03 254.9 6.31

826 20  U11b Morgan Davies Notts 19 6. 04 254.2 6.33

364 21  U11b George Mousley Rushcliffe 20 6. 07 252.1 6.38

435 22 :U11b Oskar Woods Worksop 21 6. .1 256.9 6.26

923 23 :U11b Joshua Groves Notts 22 6. 13 248.0 6.49

103 24 :U11b Reuben Shivas Newark 23 6. 15 246.7 6.52

611 25 :U11b Robert Alcock Retford 24 6. 16 246.1 6.54

518 26  U11b Lucas Broadhead Sutton 25 6. 17 245.4 6.56

801 27 :U11b Alexander Buck Notts 26 6. 19 244.1 6.59

16 28  U11b Mitchell Smith Mansfield 27 6. 21 242.8 6.63

rbm 29 :U11b Ben Miles Retford 28 6. 22 242.2 6.64

404 30  U11b Freddie Marks Worksop 29 6. 23 241.6 6.66

15 31 :U11b Finlay Strauther Mansfield 30 6. 24 240.9 6.68

124 32 :U11b Cameron  Shivas Newark 31 6. 25 240.3 6.70

wod 33 :U11b Olly Dutton Worksop 32 6. 26 239.7 6.71

320 34  U11b Jack Varney Rushcliffe 33 6. 31 236.6 6.80

506 35  U11b Jack Pares Sutton 34 6. 33 235.4 6.84

rbd 36 :U11b Ben Denby Retford 35 6. 34 234.8 6.85

367 37  U11b William Sharpe Rushcliffe 36 6. 36 233.6 6.89

649 38  U11b Matthew Tate-Hill Retford 37 6. 37 233.0 6.91

921 39 :U11b Jacob Armes Notts 38 6. 39 231.9 6.94

254 40  U11b James Sugden Rushcliffe 39 6. 42 230.1 6.99

6 41 :U11b Oliver Bugllass Mansfield 40 6. 47 227.3 7.08

299 42  U11b Toby Wyszynski Rushcliffe 41 6. 54 223.5 7.20

91 43 :U11b Oscar Pilmore Mansfield 42 7. 10 215.2 7.48

Club 

Number

Race Pos Class Name 

Sunday 15-December-2019

Club Score
Time Pace



g

Event Notts Mini League Cross Country 4

Venue Worksop College Scoring 25

Date Runners 26

U13g Metres 2325

min sec metres / min mins /Mile

852 1  U13g Abigail Nicholson Notts 1 8. 24 276.8 5.81

36 2  U13g Jemima Waller Mansfield 2 8. 56 260.3 6.18

807 3  U13g Megan Taylor Notts 3 9. 03 256.9 6.26

37 4  U13g Isabel Westwood Mansfield 4 9. 06 255.5 6.30

877 5  U13g Mikyla Thomas Notts 5 9. 07 255.0 6.31

149 6  U13g Anna Clarke Newark 6 9. 24 247.3 6.51

tnr 7 :U13g Nancy Read Absolute Tri 0 9. 25 246.9 6.52

483 8  U13g Emily Cartwright Worksop 7 9. 26 246.5 6.53

585 9  U13g Freya Vincent Sutton 8 9. 28 245.6 6.55

22 10  U13g Zoe Spencer Mansfield 9 9. 32 243.9 6.60

47 11  U13g Freya Longmead Mansfield 10 9. 34 243.0 6.62

892 12  U13g Anja England Notts 11 9. 46 238.1 6.76

161 13  U13g Jasmine Braithwaite Newark 12 10 03 231.3 6.96

533 14  U13g Ruby Vickers Sutton 13 10 04 231.0 6.97

49 15  U13g Martha Yanney Mansfield 14 10 28 222.1 7.24

623 16  U13g Hannah Foster Retford 15 10 33 220.4 7.30

630 17  U13g Olive Harris Retford 16 10 41 217.6 7.39

406 18  U13g Nadia  Jonczyk Worksop 17 10 56 212.7 7.57

350 19  U13g Freya Sugden Rushcliffe 18 11 08 208.8 7.71

462 20  U13g Charlotte Ayton Worksop 19 11 12 207.6 7.75

629 21  U13g Daisy Harris Retford 20 11 26 203.4 7.91

914 22  U13g Deanna Cresswell Notts 21 11 28 202.8 7.94

408 23  U13g Rose Nelson Worksop 22 11 36 200.4 8.03

241 24  U13g Lila Wyszynski Rushcliffe 23 11 48 197.0 8.17

214 25  U13g Felicity McCormack Rushcliffe 24 11 56 194.8 8.26

640 26  U13g Faye  Marshall Retford 25 12 44 182.6 8.81

Score
Time Pace

Club 

Number
Race Pos Class Name 

Sunday 15-December-2019

Club



Event Notts Mini League Cross Country 4 b

Venue Worksop College Scoring 23

Date Runners 23

U13b Metres 3151

min sec metres / min mins /Mile

121 1  U13b Joseph Monk Newark 1 11 03 285.2 5.64

1 2  U13b Jude Ryan Mansfield 2 11 13 280.9 5.73

59 3  U13b Edward Sankey Mansfield 3 11 16 279.7 5.75

539 4  U13b Jacob Nugent Sutton 4 11 22 277.2 5.81

88 5  U13b Eddie Holden Mansfield 5 11 28 274.8 5.86

230 6  U13b Joshua Flood Rushcliffe 6 11 31 273.6 5.88

32 7  U13b Matthew Young Mansfield 7 11 45 268.2 6.00

803 8  U13b George Sinski Notts 8 11 02 285.6 5.64

879 9  U13b Charlie Reed Notts 9 12 07 260.1 6.19

160 10  U13b Ryley Picker Newark 10 12 25 253.8 6.34

58 11  U13b William Sankey Mansfield 11 12 27 253.1 6.36

835 12  U13b Euan Fraser Notts 12 12 28 252.8 6.37

122 13  U13b Josh Clee Newark 13 12 33 251.1 6.41

820 14  U13b Finan Cole-Baker Notts 14 12 57 243.3 6.61

470 15  U13b Ethan Ellery Worksop 15 13 10 239.3 6.72

540 16  U13b Hugo Thomson Sutton 16 13 28 234.0 6.88

411 17  U13b Dillion Preece Worksop 17 13 29 233.7 6.89

409 18  U13b Christopher Williams Worksop 18 13 33 232.5 6.92

617 19  U13b Leo Cotton Retford 19 13 40 230.6 6.98

694 20  U13b Edward Ducksbury Retford 20 14 53 211.7 7.60

531 21  U13b Lucas Gibbs Sutton 21 15 37 201.8 7.98

652 22  U13b Toby Makepeace Retford 22 16 51 187.0 8.61

846 23  U13b Kwadwo Afirifah-Mensah Notts 23 18 20 171.9 9.36

Club 

Number

Race Pos Class Name 

Sunday 15-December-2019

Club Score
Time Pace



Event Notts Mini League Cross Country 4 g

Venue Worksop College Scoring 28

Date Runners 28

U15 g Metres 3151

min sec metres / min mins /Mile

127 1  U15g Amelia  Chrispin Newark 1 11 17 279.3 5.76

642 2  U15g Hannah Noble Retford 2 11 18 278.8 5.77

801 3  U15g Daisy  Walker Notts 3 11 28 274.8 5.86

848 4  U15g Gaby Sutton Notts 4 11 43 268.9 5.98

13 5  U15g Olivia Hare Mansfield 5 11 47 267.4 6.02

82 6  U15g Sophie Toyn Mansfield 6 11 53 265.2 6.07

14 7  U15g Grace  Manson Mansfield 7 11 56 264.1 6.09

24 8  U15g Caitlin Dodds Mansfield 8 12 03 261.5 6.15

447 9  U15g Anna Maddocks Worksop 9 12 06 260.4 6.18

390 10  U15g Bella McCormack Rushcliffe 10 12 09 259.3 6.21

820 11  U15g Emily Rawson Notts 11 12 11 258.6 6.22

604 12  U15g Emily  Baguley Retford 12 12 24 254.1 6.33

142 13  U15g Beth Wynn-Jones Newark 13 12 48 246.2 6.54

38 14  U15g Ruby Milnes Mansfield 14 13 07 240.2 6.70

17 15  U15g Ava Blake Mansfield 15 13 17 237.2 6.78

389 16  U15g Phoebe Clayton Rushcliffe 16 13 22 235.7 6.83

616 17  U15g Grace Cotton Retford 17 13 26 234.6 6.86

619 18 :U15g Elizebeth Thornton Retford 18 13 29 233.7 6.89

561 19  U15g Charlotte Vickers Sutton 19 13 44 229.4 7.01

641 20  U15g Sophie Marshall Retford 20 13 59 225.3 7.14

338 21  U15g Harriet Jones Rushcliffe 21 14 02 224.5 7.17

81 22  U15g Elizabeth Sinclair Mansfield 22 14 11 222.2 7.24

872 23  U15g Hannah Thornton Notts 23 14 18 220.3 7.30

639 24  U15g Beth Makepeace Retford 24 14 34 216.3 7.44

696 25  U15g Charlotte Ducksbury Retford 25 14 36 215.8 7.46

562 26  U15g Lauren Ellis Sutton 26 14 42 214.4 7.51

367 27  U15g Megan Mellor Rushcliffe 27 14 47 213.1 7.55

444 28  U15g Teegan Page Worksop 28 15 37 201.8 7.98

822 DNF  U15g Holly Hipkiss Notts DNF #VALUE! #VALUE!

Score
Time Pace

Club 

Number

Race Pos Class Name 

Sunday 15-December-2019

Club



Event Notts Mini League Cross Country 4 b

Venue Worksop College Scoring 20

Date Runners 20

U15b Metres 4347

min sec metres / min mins /Mile

349 1  U15b Archie Bradbury Rushcliffe 1 14 17 304.3 5.29

98 2  U15b Jake Greenhalgh Mansfield 2 14 24 301.9 5.33

61 3  U15b Johar Ali Mansfield 3 15 26 281.7 5.71

350 4  U15b Thomas Bavin Rushcliffe 4 15 35 279.0 5.77

436 5  U15b Travis Senior Worksop 5 15 36 278.7 5.78

568 6  U15b Alex Bett Sutton 6 15 38 278.1 5.79

825 7  U15b Joshua Towne Notts 7 15 52 274.0 5.87

810 8  U15b Benjamin E Taylor Notts 8 15 53 273.7 5.88

567 9  U15b Nathaniel Hinchley Sutton 9 16 06 270.0 5.96

335 10  U15b Oscar Wyszynski Rushcliffe 10 16 28 264.0 6.10

681 11  U15b Tobias Wylie-Deacon Retford 11 16 51 258.0 6.24

29 12 :U15b Sam Wilkinson Mansfield 12 16 53 257.5 6.25

221 13  U15b Adam Boydell Rushcliffe 13 16 55 257.0 6.26

430 14  U15b Matthew Forrest Worksop 14 16 57 256.5 6.28

893 15  U15b Ben Davies Notts 15 16 59 256.0 6.29

690 16  U15b Alexandros Tohovitis Retford 16 18 20 237.1 6.79

440 17  U15b Leo Senior Worksop 17 18 39 233.1 6.90

348 18  U15b Aiden Wootton Rushcliffe 18 19 18 225.2 7.15

85 19  U15b Sam Knott Mansfield 19 20 11 215.4 7.47

30 20  U15b Harry Wilkinson Mansfield 20 20 37 210.8 7.63

Score
Time Pace

Sunday 15-December-2019

Club 

Number

Race Pos Class Name Club



Event Notts Mini League Cross Country 4 b

Venue Worksop College Scoring 17

Date Runners 17

Mixed Adult Guest Metres 1542

min sec metres / min mins /Mile

bhre 1 M Ben Harris Retford 1 5. 04 304.3 5.29

fpwo 2 M Finley Preece Worksop 2 5. 08 300.4 5.36

sfre 3 M Simon Foster Retford 3 5. 31 279.5 5.76

dpwo 4 M Daniel Preece Worksop 4 5. 33 277.8 5.79

acru 5 M Andy Clayton Rushcliffe 5 5. 37 274.5 5.86

swma 6 M Stuart Whysall Mansfield 6 5. 39 272.9 5.90

bpgru 7 M Ben Poimer-Gledhill Rushcliffe 7 5. 41 271.3 5.93

jmne 8 M Jamie Macintyre Newark 8 5. 45 268.2 6.00

cwsu 9 F Claire Watson Sutton 9 5. 51 263.6 6.11

jesu 10 M Jamie Ellis Sutton 10 5. 53 262.1 6.14

ksno 11 F Keeley Sutton Notts 11 6. 40 231.3 6.96

ahre 12 F Ann Harris Retford 12 7. 00 220.3 7.31

jcru 13 F Jenny Clayton Rushcliffe 13 7. 07 216.7 7.43

jama 14 F Jemma Arbon Mansfield 14 7. 26 207.4 7.76

cesu 15 F Claire Ellis Sutton 15 7. 31 205.1 7.84

apwo 16 F Alison Preece Worksop 16 7. 35 203.3 7.91

arwo 17 M Anon Revell Worksop 17 8. 32 180.7 8.91

Club 

Number

Race Pos Class

Sunday,15-December-2019

Name Club
Pace

Score
Time



Notts Mini League Cross Country  Overall Team Scores    2019 - 2020

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

1st Mansfield Harriers 420 112 97 103 108 0

2nd Notts AC 585 126 149 169 141 0

3rd Rushcliffe AC 780 185 217 169 209 0

4th Sutton Harriers 1211 327 257 281 346 0

5th Retford AC 1259 309 339 342 269 0

6th Worksop Harriers 1300 339 312 347 302 0

7th Newark AC 1489 360 407 388 334 0

Event 1    Newark 
 Total 

Scoring

do not sort Scorers 34 35 31 28 25 22 175

1 Mansfield Harriers 112 2 6 9 17 7 10 18 35 2 3 5 10 1 3 9 13 3 4 8 15 2 3 17 22

2 Newark AC 360 11 34 35 80 9 20 24 53 16 18 23 57 2 11 22 35 14 26 26 66 23 23 23 69

3 Notts AC 126 3 8 16 27 2 4 8 14 1 4 7 12 6 7 8 21 2 5 7 14 9 14 15 38

4 Sutton Harriers 327 14 17 21 52 17 23 34 74 8 15 32 55 16 17 29 62 17 22 26 65 4 7 8 19

5 Worksop Harriers 339 18 24 26 68 13 14 22 49 6 17 22 45 14 15 29 58 26 26 26 78 5 16 20 41

6 Rushcliffe AC 185 1 4 7 12 1 3 5 9 13 25 26 64 5 12 18 35 9 15 19 43 1 10 11 22

7 Retford AC 309 5 13 19 37 15 36 36 87 20 21 31 72 4 19 21 44 1 6 20 27 6 13 23 42

Event 2    Mansfield
 Total 

Scoring

do not sort Scorers 44 35 33 32 29 24 197

1 Mansfield Harriers 97 2 3 9 14 3 5 6 14 4 5 6 15 1 4 6 11 3 6 11 20 2 5 16 23

2 Newark AC 407 7 39 39 85 22 36 36 94 12 15 27 54 3 14 32 49 12 16 28 56 23 23 23 69

3 Notts AC 149 1 4 8 13 4 7 18 29 2 3 11 16 9 10 13 32 1 2 9 12 9 17 21 47

4 Sutton Harriers 257 5 23 24 52 9 13 31 53 1 10 13 24 2 21 22 45 18 21 25 64 4 7 8 19

5 Worksop Harriers 312 11 15 17 43 10 16 25 51 9 18 21 48 11 18 31 60 5 28 28 61 11 15 23 49

6 Rushcliffe AC 217 10 14 27 51 1 2 11 14 20 22 23 65 7 15 19 41 8 13 15 36 1 3 6 10

7 Retford AC 339 6 13 19 38 8 36 36 80 19 27 27 73 5 23 28 56 4 7 22 33 13 23 23 59

8 Absolute Tri 609 45 45 45 135 36 36 36 108 34 34 34 102 33 33 33 99 30 30 30 90 25 25 25 75

Event 3 Nottm
 Total 

Scoring

do not sort Scorers 38 43 27 25 27 21 181

1 Mansfield Harriers 103 2 3 9 14 6 7 14 27 4 5 6 15 1 5 8 14 2 5 6 13 2 6 12 20

2 Newark AC 388 5 38 39 82 24 32 44 100 10 19 28 57 3 10 12 25 14 16 28 58 22 22 22 66

3 Notts AC 169 1 14 15 30 8 9 10 27 2 3 11 16 7 11 16 34 1 7 9 17 8 18 19 45

4 Sutton Harriers 281 13 17 19 49 19 22 33 74 1 9 15 25 2 19 22 43 17 26 28 71 3 7 9 19

5 Worksop Harriers 347 12 18 22 52 16 17 25 58 21 23 28 72 18 23 26 67 3 28 28 59 5 13 21 39

6 Rushcliffe AC 169 4 7 8 19 1 2 3 6 12 18 24 54 4 6 17 27 11 18 19 48 1 4 10 15

7 Retford AC 342 6 31 39 76 5 21 30 56 14 20 22 56 9 24 26 59 4 12 20 36 15 22 22 59

8 Absolute Tri 561 39 39 39 117 44 44 44 132 28 28 28 84 26 26 26 78 28 28 28 84 22 22 22 66

Event 4    Worksop 
 Total 

Scoring

do not sort Scorers 44 42 25 23 28 20 182

1 Mansfield Harriers 108 3 4 9 16 6 8 18 32 2 4 9 15 2 3 5 10 5 6 7 18 2 3 12 17

2 Newark AC 334 6 38 45 89 17 23 31 71 6 12 26 44 1 10 13 24 1 13 29 43 21 21 21 63

3 Notts AC 141 2 5 24 31 5 9 10 24 1 3 5 9 8 9 12 29 3 4 11 18 7 8 15 30

4 Sutton Harriers 346 10 17 19 46 25 34 43 102 8 13 26 47 4 16 21 41 19 26 29 74 6 9 21 36

5 Worksop Harriers 302 13 22 26 61 12 13 21 46 7 17 19 43 15 17 18 50 9 28 29 66 5 14 17 36

6 Rushcliffe AC 209 1 7 14 22 1 2 3 6 18 23 24 65 6 24 24 54 10 16 21 47 1 4 10 15

7 Retford AC 269 8 11 23 42 7 14 15 36 15 16 20 51 19 20 22 61 2 12 17 31 11 16 21 48

7 Absolute Tri 573 48 48 48 144 43 43 43 129 26 26 26 78 24 24 24 72 29 29 29 87 21 21 21 63

Overall Team Positions

1st Mansfield Harriers 61 17 14 14 16 0 1st Rushcliffe AC 35 9 14 6 6 0

2nd Notts AC 101 27 13 30 31 0 2nd Notts AC 94 14 29 27 24 0

3rd Rushcliffe AC 104 12 51 19 22 0 3rd Mansfield Harriers 108 35 14 27 32 0

4th Retford AC 193 37 38 76 42 0 4th Worksop Harriers 204 49 51 58 46 0

5th Sutton Harriers 199 52 52 49 46 0 5th Retford AC 259 87 80 56 36 0

6th Worksop Harriers 224 68 43 52 61 0 6th Sutton Harriers 303 74 53 74 102 0

7th Newark AC 336 80 85 82 89 0 7th Newark AC 318 53 94 100 71 0

1st Notts AC 53 12 16 16 9 0 1st Mansfield Harriers 48 13 11 14 10 0

2nd Mansfield Harriers 55 10 15 15 15 0 2nd Notts AC 116 21 32 34 29 0

3rd Sutton Harriers 151 55 24 25 47 0 3rd Newark AC 133 35 49 25 24 0

4th Worksop Harriers 208 45 48 72 43 0  4th Rushcliffe AC 157 35 41 27 54 0

5th Newark AC 212 57 54 57 44 0 5th Sutton Harriers 191 62 45 43 41 0

6th Rushcliffe AC 248 64 65 54 65 0 6th Retford AC 220 44 56 59 61 0

7th Retford AC 252 72 73 56 51 0 7th Worksop Harriers 235 58 60 67 50 0

1st Notts AC 61 14 12 17 18 0 1st Rushcliffe AC 62 22 10 15 15 0

2nd Mansfield Harriers 66 15 20 13 18 0 2nd Mansfield Harriers 82 22 23 20 17 0

3rd Retford AC 127 27 33 36 31 0 3rd Sutton Harriers 93 19 19 19 36 0

4th Rushcliffe AC 174 43 36 48 47 0 4th Notts AC 160 38 47 45 30 0

5th Newark AC 223 66 56 58 43 0 5th Worksop Harriers 165 41 49 39 36 0

6th Worksop Harriers 264 78 61 59 66 0 6th Retford AC 208 42 59 59 48 0

7th Sutton Harriers 274 65 64 71 74 0 7th Newark AC 267 69 69 66 63 0

Total 2

1 1

3

2

Team  

Position4

Total3

U13 G 1

5

1 3 4

4

5

2 34

2 Total

U15 B

U13 B5

5

Total
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Position

Team  

Position

Team  

Position

Team  

Position

Team  

Position

2

U15 G Total

4

U13G
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Sun,17-Nov-19

Sun,15-Dec-19

U11 G

U13G

U13B

Nottm

Sun,16-Feb-20

 Rushcliffe

Sun,15-Dec-19

   Worksop 

U13GU11B

   Mansfield

531 4Total

U15B

U15G

U15GU13B

U13B U15B

U13B

U15B

U15G

U15G

Team Name

Team Name

U11 G

Team Name

Sun,17-Nov-19

U11 GTotal

Sun,20-Oct-19

Team 

Position

U11 G

   Newark 

Sun,29-Sep-19

Team Name

Total

Sun,29-Sep-19

total to 

Date

Sun,20-Oct-19

U15BU13G

U11B

U11B

U11B

1 3

TotalTeam Name

U11 G 2U11 B5



Mini League Cross Country Individual Scores 2019-2020
The points in Red are when athletes do not attend  ( these are the last scoring runner plus one)

Green Cells DNF Notts Mini league Cross Country

only the top 20 athletes shown number of scorers 44 38 38 47 -1

Name Class Club

U11 Girls
889g 1 Lucia Caseldine :U11g Notts 8 1 1 1 5 0

2g 2 Lily Mason :U11g Mansfield 10 2 3 2 3 0

93g 3 Amelia Arbon  U11g Mansfield 15 6 2 3 4 0

615g 4 Holly Limmer  U11g Retford 25 5 6 6 8 0

20g 5 Charlie Whysall :U11g Mansfield 36 9 9 9 9 0

910g 6 Nyah Stretton :U11g Notts 48 3 4 39 2 0

252g 7 Daisy Oldridge  U11g Rushcliffe 48 4 39 4 1 0

422g 8 Miley Townrow :U11g Worksop 60 24 11 12 13 0

257g 9 Alice Grieve  U11g Rushcliffe 70 7 39 8 16 0

438g 10 Martha Hazelhurst :U11g Worksop 73 18 15 18 22 0

223g 11 Amy Clayton  U11g Rushcliffe 74 10 10 39 15 0

699g 12 Scarlette Slater-Rowley :U11g Retford 76 13 13 39 11 0

816g 13 Amelia Kuffour  U11g Notts 80 8 8 16 48 0

507g 14 Olivia Niemcow  U11g Sutton 83 17 24 17 25 0

846g 15 Diana Ghoitum :U11g Notts 83 16 28 15 24 0

3g 16 Scarlett Jane  U11g Mansfield 83 23 18 21 21 0

370g 17 Sofia Caseldine  U11g Rushcliffe 83 45 14 10 14 0

25g 18 Florence Kenney :U11g Mansfield 85 15 39 11 20 0

513g 19 Abigale Howell  U11g Sutton 85 14 39 13 19 0

105g 20 Maisie Mullett U11 Newark 95 45 39 5 6 0

Notts Mini league Cross Country

Green Cells DNF

only the top 20 athletes shown number of scorers 35 34 43 42 -1

Name Class Club

U11 Boys
309b 1 Marcus Wootton  U11b Rushcliffe 4 1 1 1 1 0

365b 2 Adam Paget u11b Rushcliffe 9 3 2 2 2 0

811b 3 Wilf Trueman :U11b Notts 22 2 4 11 5 0

11b 4 Henry Waller :U11b Mansfield 31 10 6 7 8 0

271b 5 Lewis Carr  U11b Rushcliffe 46 5 35 3 3 0

270b 6 Laurie Pointer-Gleadhill  U11b Rushcliffe 49 6 35 4 4 0

453b 7 Zac Ellery  U11b Worksop 52 13 10 16 13 0

3b 8 Daniel Adams :U11b Mansfield 54 7 35 6 6 0

871b 9 Daniel Davies  U11b Notts 56 4 35 8 9 0

602b 10 William Agar :U11b Retford 59 15 8 21 15 0

822b 11 Samuel Collins  U11b Notts 62 8 35 9 10 0

876b 12 Adam Scrimshaw :U11b Notts 64 36 7 10 11 0

364b 13 George Mousley  U11b Rushcliffe 74 16 11 27 20 0

317b 14 Lewis Marston  U11b Rushcliffe 76 12 35 13 16 0

801b 15 Alexander Buck :U11b Notts 83 21 18 18 26 0

435b 16 Oskar Woods :U11b Worksop 84 22 16 25 21 0

518b 17 Lucas Broadhead  U11b Sutton 89 36 9 19 25 0

517b 18 Leo Cotterill  U11b Sutton 95 17 13 22 43 0

334b 19 Tarun Balamurugan :U11b Rushcliffe 101 11 35 12 43 0

442b 20 Travis Revell :U11b Worksop 100 36 35 17 12 0
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Notts Mini league Cross Country

Green Cells DNF

only the top 20 athletes shown number of scorers 31 26 27 25 -1

Name Class Club

U13 Girls
807g 1 Megan Taylor  U13g Notts 10 1 3 3 3 0

37g 2 Isabel Westwood  U13g Mansfield 16 3 4 5 4 0

36g 3 Jemima Waller  U13g Mansfield 22 9 5 6 2 0

22g 4 Zoe Spencer  U13g Mansfield 27 5 6 7 9 0

47g 5 Freya Longmead  U13g Mansfield 36 10 8 8 10 0

585g 6 Freya Vincent  U13g Sutton 35 8 10 9 8 0

852g 7 Abigail Nicholson  U13g Notts 37 32 2 2 1 0

29g 8 Ella Kennedy  U13g Mansfield 39 2 7 4 26 0

149g 9 Anna Clarke  U13g Newark 44 16 12 10 6 0

483g 10 Emily Cartwright  U13g Worksop 50 6 9 28 7 0

877g 11 Mikyla Thomas  U13g Notts 54 11 27 11 5 0

533g 12 Ruby Vickers  U13g Sutton 56 15 13 15 13 0

541g 13 Iris Clarke  U13g Sutton 60 32 1 1 26 0

838g 14 Aiya Rabhe  U13g Notts 62 12 11 13 26 0

892g 15 Anja England  U13g Notts 62 7 27 17 11 0

49g 16 Martha Yanney  U13g Mansfield 75 19 14 28 14 0

623g 17 Hannah Foster  U13g Retford 75 21 19 20 15 0

378g 18 Hannah Easter  U13g Rushcliffe 78 13 27 12 26 0

406g 19 Nadia  Jonczyk  U13g Worksop 80 22 18 23 17 0

104g 20 Harriet Monaghan  U13g Newark 83 23 15 19 26 0

Mini League Cross Country Individual Scores 2019-2020

The points in Red are when athletes do not attend  ( these are the last scoring runner plus one)

Green Cells DNF Notts Mini league Cross Country

only the top 20 athletes shown number of scorers 28 31 25 23 -1

Name Class Club

U13 Boys
1b 1 Jude Ryan  U13b Mansfield 5 1 1 1 2 0

121b 2 Joseph Monk  U13b Newark 9 2 3 3 1 0

59b 3 Edward Sankey  U13b Mansfield 18 3 4 8 3 0

88b 4 Eddie Holden  U13b Mansfield 28 10 8 5 5 0

803b 5 George Sinski  U13b Notts 30 6 9 7 8 0

879b 6 Charlie Reed  U13b Notts 37 7 10 11 9 0

539b 7 Jacob Nugent  U13b Sutton 37 29 2 2 4 0

621b 8 James Fee  U13b Retford 42 4 5 9 24 0

230b 9 Joshua Flood  U13b Rushcliffe 46 29 7 4 6 0

160b 10 Ryley Picker  U13b Newark 47 11 14 12 10 0

820b 11 Finan Cole-Baker  U13b Notts 51 8 13 16 14 0

58b 12 William Sankey  U13b Mansfield 52 9 17 15 11 0

32b 13 Matthew Young  U13b Mansfield 56 29 6 14 7 0

4b 14 Adam Hursthouse  U13b Mansfield 62 13 12 13 24 0

470b 15 Ethan Ellery  U13b Worksop 66 15 18 18 15 0

201b 16 Ewan Collier  U13b Rushcliffe 67 5 32 6 24 0

327b 17 Sebastion Thornewell  U13b Rushcliffe 68 12 15 17 24 0

411b 18 Dillion Preece  U13b Worksop 68 14 11 26 17 0

542b 19 Liam Turner  U13b Sutton 80 16 21 19 24 0

122b 20 Josh Clee  U13b Newark 84 29 32 10 13 0
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Notts Mini league Cross Country
Green Cells DNF
only the top 20 athletes shown number of scorers 25 27 27 28 -1

Name Class Club

U15 Girls
801g 1 Daisy  Walker  U15g Notts 7 2 1 1 3 0

642g 2 Hannah Noble  U15g Retford 11 1 4 4 2 0

848g 3 Gaby Sutton  U15g Notts 20 7 2 7 4 0

38g 4 Ruby Milnes  U15g Mansfield 30 11 3 2 14 0

604g 5 Emily  Baguley  U15g Retford 37 6 7 12 12 0

24g 6 Caitlin Dodds  U15g Mansfield 37 8 11 10 8 0

390g 7 Bella McCormack  U15g Rushcliffe 38 9 8 11 10 0

820g 8 Emily Rawson  U15g Notts 39 10 9 9 11 0

82g 9 Sophie Toyn  U15g Mansfield 40 12 14 8 6 0

447g 10 Anna Maddocks  U15g Worksop 43 26 5 3 9 0

14g 11 Grace  Manson  U15g Mansfield 43 3 28 5 7 0

13g 12 Olivia Hare  U15g Mansfield 43 4 28 6 5 0

115g 13 Niamh Monaghan  U15g Newark 69 14 12 14 29 0

561g 14 Charlotte Vickers  U15g Sutton 71 17 18 17 19 0

17g 15 Ava Blake  U15g Mansfield 71 13 28 15 15 0

822g 16 Holly Hipkiss  U15g Notts 72 5 10 28 29 0

389g 17 Phoebe Clayton  U15g Rushcliffe 74 15 15 28 16 0

127g 18 Amelia  Chrispin  U15g Newark 83 26 28 28 1 0

896g 19 Ruby Connell  U15g Notts 86 16 28 13 29 0

81g 20 Elizabeth Sinclair  U15g Mansfield 86 18 23 23 22 0

Notts Mini league Cross Country
Green Cells DNF

only the top 20 athletes shown number of scorers 22 22 21 20 -1

Name Class Club

U15 Boys
349b 1 Archie Bradbury  U15b Rushcliffe 4 1 1 1 1 0

98b 2 Jake Greenhalgh  U15b Mansfield 8 2 2 2 2 0

568b 3 Alex Bett  U15b Sutton 17 4 4 3 6 0

350b 4 Thomas Bavin  U15b Rushcliffe 24 10 6 4 4 0

436b 5 Travis Senior  U15b Worksop 26 5 11 5 5 0

85b 6 Sam Knott  U15b Mansfield 33 3 5 6 19 0

810b 7 Benjamin E Taylor  U15b Notts 39 14 9 8 8 0

564b 8 Luke Hudd  U15b Sutton 45 7 8 9 21 0

567b 9 Nathaniel Hinchley  U15b Sutton 46 8 7 22 9 0

61b 10 Johar Ali  U15b Mansfield 48 17 16 12 3 0

681b 11 Tobias Wylie-Deacon  U15b Retford 52 13 13 15 11 0

335b 12 Oscar Wyszynski  U15b Rushcliffe 55 23 12 10 10 0

430b 13 Matthew Forrest  U15b Worksop 58 16 15 13 14 0

348b 14 Aiden Wootton  U15b Rushcliffe 60 11 14 17 18 0

562b 15 Cameron Turner  U15b Sutton 61 23 10 7 21 0

363b 16 Louis Buttrick  U15b Rushcliffe 69 23 3 22 21 0

893b 17 Ben Davies  U15b Notts 71 15 23 18 15 0

610b 18 Jason Green  U15b Retford 72 6 23 22 21 0

825b 19 Joshua Towne  U15b Notts 72 23 23 19 7 0

899b 20 John-Paul Smith McGloin  U15b Notts 75 9 23 22 21 0

athletes in each match Girls 100 91 92 100 -3

Boys 85 87 89 85 -3

total 185 178 181 185 -6
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